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Namn E-post (primär) Mobiltelefon

Adam Vestin Bolinder adamvestinbolinder@icloud.com 0733758700

Marcus Bolinder marcusbolinder@hotmail.com 0733758746

Annika Westin annikakickan@gmail.com 0732019610

Alex Narkiniemi cosmokexchoklad@gmail.com 0729748566

Vanna Vojcuh vanna@antfarm.se 0733468245

Alvin Ejdetjärn alvin.ejdetjarn@gmail.com 0793470515

Jessica Hertz 0760272608

Mathias Ejdetjärn mathias.ejdetjarn@gmail.com 0736635588

Alexandar Pavlovic acapav@icloud.com 073-542 10 07

Dabrica Pavlovic drdobricapavlovic@yahoo.com 0739985587

Alexander Safouris Åbom Liauax5@hotmail.com 072-3206522

Jesper Åbom Jeppeabom@hotmail.com 0705696522

Styliani Safouri Åbom Lianax5@hotmail.com

Anton Söhr Benloss anton.sohr.benloss@gmail.com 0703374573

Anna Söhr anna.sohr@gmail.com 070 609 78 27

Armin Hussaini arminking062@gmail.com 0707602483

Latifa Hassanzada Latifahassanzada6@gmail.com 0736511783

Crest Rezko crestrezko7@gmail.com 0729125990

Sedra Rezko (syster) c.rizko2005@icloud.com 707907464

Franklin Osa askarfranklin@gmail.com 076-0342176

Fahmi Osa fahmi_usa@hotmail.se 0736702605

Gabriel Jensen jensengabriel1111@gmail.com 0707792576

Emma Jensen emma.jensen17@eskilstuna.se 0702573209

Gideon Ehrlin gideon.ehrlin@gmail.com 0703671723

Therese Ehrlin therese.ehrlin@gmail.com 0702561586

David Ehrlin ehrlin.david@gmail.com 0703671730

Jason Tang Jasondoramon@gmail.com 0722013287

Chihuu  Tang sihu2.tang@outlook.com 0707472338

Måns Lindgren manslindgren@icloud.com 0708403250

Mikael Lindgren mickelindgren76@hotmail.com 0709-286836

Linda Lindgren karlssonninna@hotmail.com 0708-428531

Neo Fransson 079-336 87 49

Jenny Fransson jennylundin85@hotmail.com 0736834208

Joel Fransson joelfransson@hotmail.com 0735654323

Nero Altin Neroalthin@gmail.com 0765642613

Mikaela Bergvall Mikaela.bergwall@gmail.com 0762521072

Petar Djurovic petar.djurovic100@gmail.com 0733142765

Milena Crnic milena.crnic@gmail.com 0733142761

Rasmus Hansson rasmus.hansson.8@hotmail.com 076-018 93 93

Carola Hansson Carola.hansson@live.se 0706646770

Patrik Hansson putteh67@gmail.com 0769409203

Sam Yousef sammaenyouseff@gmail.com 072-218 39 81

Silva Ali silva.a.ali@gmail.com 072-5653541

Theo Sahlberg Theosahlberg@icloud.com 0733890618

Linn Sahlberg Linn.sahlberg@hotmail.com 0708467185
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